s > 2 iy g i - ,
/ ﬁ;wua i/ 7 M 187STL’Z8Z  00ST8S - S06FF6Z
¥nd 9120dd
IsjsueIl 190 (65°869°9)
IaJsueil 01 [Tea® junowy T8'GIL’zZ8Z
paxIaysuerl aq ued 3Lyl Jwe TR0
dxg predid snid ngo4 ¥
v TP U

Aed jooe

ABT PIIP

Yyseo

Ia3jsueil 8yl i1233Je 228T1d STY3 OpP

HEASNYAL 9T0Z ¥04 19049 HSYIAYONI

JILLINWOONAN - X¥I Wd

OMI JHI J0 ¥dSSHT HFHIL ¥IISNYIL NIHIL IHOIY JHL OL

>rymm e

A7 Ao/ 0H¢° dEASNYEL OL TIVAY LNOOWY €EA0 JI LOE
9107 H0d HHAISNVHEL

dXd/ndd FHL 39 JTNOHS SIHL

dxg SA A®Y 20UBI8IITQ

Xel,

9T/TE/ZT B XP3 wool 03 A¥J/dY SsaT Q%M\bwm IISL

urg

I33Ul) BSSOID BT

Xel

urg

I33Us) 285010 BT

anusAay Te30L

sasuadxy

Tetoads 13D XeT IF IIS]
anusaAdy

IJSI ¥XeJl WOOoY =21eTNOTED O

pung T,Us9 Ia3us) 255030 BT 03 IIST ST0Z

T8°GTL'28T 000TTT v62 ysed
T18°G61.'28%2 000TTT T0T ysed
I8°GIL'EZBE Z0TZ6b PO6PF6E  XI3ID XBT IF IISL
T8°GT.L'282 002266 CSO6FTOT XeL un 03 IIS]
3ITP2Id 1T92a EEEIREE) [CET)
ar  912Ed
I s 25 1o
d x333® 1I3T YS®d £.°GZ6'F0T 9L E0T'FEF ST6%T02
s souefeq woiy Jv|(EGIRATI9L)
1 xs33Je 3I97 ysed 9z 00L’T8T GL°90L'FBZ'Z
Z€T0'ZLS (o B S 06F ' £F9
€0 LLETL 6L°085 606 PI6FT0C )
Sd¥d - AZY T0Z WOYA NI ¥d4SL OL ¥0Idd TO0T aNAd
06°086°982"1 06°086°982"1L
S 06F €99 000TTT T0T ysep
Sy 06F‘£FS 000TTT 102 ysep
ZhE€T0’ZLS ZOTZ6Y FO6FTOT I3D XBT IF IFST
€0 LLE'TL Z0TZ6Y FO6FTOT T30 XBT IF IFSL
IV"ET0TLS £0T1Z6S GZ6FPT0Z T30 XPT 01 IISL
£0°LLE TL £01266 SIl6PT10Z  I3D XBT 03 IISL
1TPaID 1Tg2q 1o8lqo b1o

qar 9123d

SUOTIUSAUOD
SUOTSE3DUOD

123U
I93uUa)
I33Ua)
I93uUa)
I93Us)
1s3us)

ass50ID
255019
2ss501D
2885010
985010
9S§801D

Bl
e
e
L
el
L

—_—

IBVECT ¥N€

8vECT

08¥vECT



Revenues

ADVERTISING

LIQUOR FUND

CONVENTION SERVICES
MISCELLANEQUS

BANQUET COMMISSIONS
RENTAL

AUDITORIUM PRODUCTIONS
CONCESSION STANDS
CATERING REVENUES
CATERING-GRATUITIES
NOVELTIES

SERVICE FEE - HOUSE PORTION
PCARD REBATE
INVESTMENT INCOME
TRANSFER FROM ROOM TAX

Total Revenues

Expenses

SALARIES - CENTER

SALARIES - CONCESS
SALARIES - PROD

HEALTH INSURANCE-CENTER
LIFE INSURANCE-CENTER
RETIREMENT-CENTER

SOCIAL SECURITY-CENTER
UNEMPLOYMENT COMP-CENTER
ROOM TAX AUDIT
PROMOTION & ADVERTISING
TELEPHONE EXPENSE
ELECTRICITY

WATER

NATURAL GAS

SEWER

STORM WATER

GARBAGE SERVICES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
LAUNDRY SERVICES-CONCESS
OFFICE SUPPLIES-CENTER
OFFICE SUPPLIES-CONCESS
POSTAGE-CENTER

DEPT SUPPLIES

FOOD

EVENT ADVERTISING
ENTERTAINMENT TAX
NURSE/EMT

PROMOTER EXPENSE

OUTSIDE CATERING EXPENSE
SECURITY

REP & MTC SUPP-VEHICLE

REP & MTC SUPP-OTHER-CENTER
TRAVEL EXPENSES

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE-CENTER

W/C INSURANCE
FIRE INSURANCE
LIQUOR LIABILITY INS
LIABILITY INSURANCE

Current Month

0.00
54,138.61
12,724.00
1,148.95
8,095.43
27,300.31
218,280.81
30,375.25
5,507.00
811.96
850.00
1,856.09
7,374.22
401.69

0.00

368,864.32

66,658.22
9,907.93
25,783.07
24,169.41
0.00
6,934.55
6,751.68
0.00
623.23
1,131.00
356.00
18,881.92
0.00
15,320.67
0.00

0.00
703.07
6,264.39
4,025.96
499.91
10,540.74
69.16
28,048.33
10,602.39
12,857.80
0.00
158.48
141,967.85
0.00
1,863.50
487.51
18,875.77
0.00
1,373.74
3,326.59
0.00

0.00

0.00

La Crosse Center 1 lncorﬁe Statement
For the Twelve Months Ending December 31,2016

0.00
14.68
3.45
0.31
2.19
7.40
59.18
8.23
1.49
0.22
0.23
0.50
2.00
0.11
0.00

100.00

18.07
2.69
6.99
6.55
0.00
1.88
1.83
0.00
0.17
0.31
0.10
5,12
0.00
4.15
0.00
0.00
0.19
1.70
1.09
0.14
2.86
0.02
7.60
2.87
3.49
0.00
0.04

38.49
0.00
0.51
0.13
5.12
0.00
0.37
0.90
0.00
0.00
0.00

Page: |

Year to Date

16,900.00 0.37
554,138.61 1227
359,992.88 7.97

23,081.58 0.51
120,937.29 2.68
385,261.02 §.53

2,009,540.77 44.49
285,547.77 6.32
152,092.42 3.37

32,542.49 0.72

35,398.11 0.78

16,091.98 0.36

13,261.66 0.29

2.233.90 0.05
510,000.00 11.29
4,517,020.48 100.00
771,473.62 17.08
242,515.10 5.37
200,786.91 4.45
290,032.92 6.42
3,283.43 0.07
61,470.71 1.36
85,796.76 1.90
4,558.59 0.10
1,900.00 0.04
19,906.13 0.44
3,208.68 0.07
285,264.35 6.32
5,520.06 0.12
77,087.22 1.71
6,194.64 0.14
4,259.68 0.09

18,839.93 0.42

77,842.06 1::72

21,235.31 0.47

3,091.96 0.07

60,755.71 135

1,214.09 0.03

94,020.80 2.08
109,597.64 243

72,615.62 1.61

15,918.28 0.35

3,139.89 0.07
1,468,871.20 32.52
8,898.02 0.20
27,290.31 0.60
3,192.76 0.07
78,087.09 1.73
2,881.07 0.06
3,210.96 0.07

42,050.75 0.93

30,236.74 0.67

11,005.55 0.24

9,661.80 0.21



Total Expenses

Net Income

La Crosse Center 1 Income Statement
For the Twelve Months Ending December 31,2016

Current Month Year to Date

418,182.87 113.37 4,226,916.34 93.58

$ (49,318.55)  (13.37) S 290,104.14 6.42

Page: 2



LA CROSSE CENTER

FINANCIAL STATEMENT COMPARISON
DECEMBER 2015 VS DECEMBER 2016

DECEMBER DECEMBER
DECEMBER DECEMBER YEAR TO YEAR TO
2015 2016 DATE 2015 DATE 2016 DIFFERENCE

REVENUES

ADVERTISING 0.00 0.00 16,900.00 16,900.00 0.00
LIQUOR FUND 52.320.45 54.,138.61 532,320.45 554,138.61 21,818.16
CONVENTION SERVICES 6,302.00 12,724.00 375,268.43 359,992.88 <15,275.55>
MISCELLANEQOUS 1,420.19 1,148.95 13.219.67 23,081.58 9,861.91
BANQUET COMMISSIONS 2,725.52 8,095.43 129,872.16 120,937.29 <8,934.87>
RENTAL 23,500.00 27,300.31 370,064.53 385,261.02 15,196.49
AUDITORIUM PRODUCTIONS 203,695.20 218,280.81 1.892,766.00  2,009,540.77 116,774.77
CONCESSION STANDS 33.889.75 30,375.25 260,436.39 285,547.77 25,111.38
CATERING REVENUES 17.366.00 5,507.00 224,538.05 152,092.42 <72,445.63>
CATERING-GRATUITIES 2,785.49 811.96 42,050.91 32,542.49 <9,508.42>
NOVELTIES 1,058.00 850.00 30,227.18 35,398.11 5,170.93
SERVICE FEE - HOUSE PORTION 1,128.85 1,856.09 19,242.79 16,091.98 <3,150.81>
PCARD REBATE 1,523.06 7,374.22 2,300.56 13,261.66 10,961.10
INVESTMENT INCOME 102.47 401.69 557.40 2,233.90 1,676.50
TRANSFER ROOM TAX - TOURISM 34,293.50 0.00 70,000.00 0.00 <70,000.00>
TRANSFER FROM ROOM TAX 38.834.86 0.00 447,612.50 510,000.00 62,387.50
TOTAL REVENUES 420,945.34 368,864.32  4,427,377.02  4,517,020.48 89,643.46



EXPENSES

SALARIES - CENTER

SALARIES - CONCESS
SALARIES - PROD

HEALTH INSURANCE-CENTER
LIFE INSURANCE-CENTER
RETIREMENT-CENTER

SOCIAL SECURITY-CENTER
UNEMPLOYMENT COMP-CENTER
ROOM TAX AUDIT
PROMOTION & ADVERTISING
TELEPHONE EXPENSE
ELECTRICITY

WATER

NATURAL GAS

SEWER

STORM SEWER

GARBAGE SERVICES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
LAUNDRY SERVICES-CONCESS
OFFICE SUPPLIES-CENTER
OFFICE SUPPLIES-CONCESS
POSTAGE-CENTER

DEPT SUPPLIES

FOOD

EVENT ADVERTISING
ENTERTAINMENT TAX
NURSE/EMT

PROMOTER EXPENSE

OUTSIDE CATERING EXPENSE
SECURITY

REP & MTC SUPP-VEHICLE

REP & MTC SUPP-OTHER-CENTER
TRAVEL EXPENSES

EXPENSE ACCOUNTS
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE-CENTER
W/C INSURANCE

FIRE INSURANCE

LIABILITY INSURANCE
LIQUOR LIABILITY

BAD DEBT - GENERAL

BAD DEBT - CONCESSION

BAD DEBT - PRODUCTION

TOTAL EXPENSES

NET INCOME (LOSS)

DECEMBER DECEMBER

DECEMBER DECEMBER  YEAR TO YEAR TO
2015 2016 DATE 2015 DATE 2016 DIFFERENCE
64,514.75 66,658.22 705,896.17 771,473.62 65,577.45
18,480.55 9,907.93 253,750.65 242,515.10 <11,235.55>
20,224.28 25,783.07 187,744 .82 200,786.91 13,042.09
22,094.13 24,169.41 2635,129.56 290,032.92 24,903.36
0.00 0.00 2,675.61 3.283.43 607.82
8,492.29 6,934.55 58,771.68 61,470.71 2,699.03
7.389.27 6,751.68 81,188.54 85,796.76 4,608.22
4,094.16 0.00 9,729.97 4,558.59 <5,171.38>
0.00 623.23 1,900.00 1,900.00 0.00
5,368.11 1,131.00 33.662.96 19.906.13 <13,756.83>
598.11 356.00 3,489.75 3,208.08 <281.07>
18.568.66 18,881.92 272,105.49 285,264.35 13,158.86
0.00 0.00 5,128.57 5,520.06 391.49
7,955.15 15,320.67 72,133.53 77,087.22 4,953.69
0.00 0.00 5,570.88 6,194.64 623.76
0.00 0.00 4,259.68 4,259.08 0.00
2.272.98 703.07 20,161.02 18,839.93 <1,321.09>
5.849.64 6,264.39 103,493.28 77.842.06 <25,651.22>
3.129.00 4,025.96 18,957.03 21,235.31 2,278.28
509.41 499.91 5,069.99 3.091.96 <1,978.03>
16.689.31 10,540.74 68,475.85 60,755.71 <7,720.14>
54.54 69.16 1,022.94 1,214.09 191.15
407.86 28,048.33 90,863.94 94,020.80 3,156.86
16,579.41 10,602.39 126,804.78 109,597.64 <17,207.14>
29,461.97 12,857.80 102,713.08 72,615.62 <30,097.46>
1,350.00 0.00 10,632.79 15,918.28 5,285.49
336.77 158.48 3,318.18 3.139.89 <178.29>
113,062.78 141,967.85  1,339,865.14 1,468,871.20 129,006.06
3,799.84 0.00 12,208.15 8,898.02 <3,310.13>
3,768.43 1,863.50 20,127.26 27,290.31 7,163.05
164.80 487.51 4,101.26 3,192.76 <908.50>
20,851.11 18,875.77 91,212.58 78.087.09 <13,125.49>
0.00 0.00 4,023.60 2,881.07 <1,142.53>
164.53 0.00 184.53 0.00 <184.53>
923.61 1,373.74 3,497.71 3,210.96 <286.75>
2,691.00 3,326.59 33,944.72 42,050.75 8,106.03
0.00 0.00 33,758.14 30,236.74 <3,521.40>
414.00 0.00 12,013.21 11,005.55 <1,007.66>
0.00 0.00 8,098.89 9.661.80 1,562.91
0.00 0.00 502.00 0.00 <502.00>
0.00 0.00 3,742.79 0.00 <3,742.79>
0.00 0.00 2,776.41 0.00 <2,776.41>
400,260.45 418,182.87  4,084,707.13  4,226,916.34 142,209.21
20,684.89 <49,318.55> 342,669.89 290,104.14 <52,565.75>




